
3

6

6

7

18

19

20

23

28

33

37



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

2. 729-Muna Khairunnisa et al.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

Muhamad Ramdan, Ika Wahyu Anita. "The
Development of Interactive Powerpoint
Learning Media to Increase Students’ Critical
Thinking Ability", ( JIML) JOURNAL OF
INNOVATIVE MATHEMATICS LEARNING, 2024
Publication

journal.ia-education.com
Internet Source

Wiwin Kobi, Herinda Mardin, M. Iqbal Liayong
Pratama. "Implementation of Diûerentiated
Learning as an Eûort to Increase Teacher
Capacity at SMA Negeri 1 Tibawa",
Mattawang: Jurnal Pengabdian Masyarakat,
2023
Publication

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source


